SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 736

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

March 23

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete "22" and insert "24".
2	In line 10, delete "20" and insert "21".
3	Delete line 22 and insert:
4	"(I) One member who is a county juvenile department director;".
5	After line 29, insert:
6	"(P) One member who is a representative of a statewide coalition committed to restorative jus-
7	tice;".
8	In line 30, delete "(P)" and insert "(Q)".
9	In line 31, delete "(Q)" and insert "(R)".
10	On page 2, line 1, delete "(R)" and insert "(S)".
11	In line 2, delete "(S)" and insert "(T)".
12	After line 2, insert:
13	"(d) The Chief Justice of the Supreme Court shall appoint one member who is a juvenile court
14	judge.".
15	